Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005

3228
3254
3020
3021
3258

RODRIGO MOIA

RODRIGO APARECIDO PEREIRA
ANDRE LUIS PEREIRA

ABDUL BALDE

RODRIGO PASSOLI GHEDIN

RESULTADO -C -25a29 anos - M

Idade Categoria

28
26
29
27
25

C - 25 a 29 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos

Tempo



